Year 

No. of students 

graduating in 

minimum 

stipulated time 

No. of 

students 

placed 

Median salary of placed 

graduates (Amount in Rs.) 

No. of students 

selected for Higher 

Studies 

(2012-13) 300 289 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 115 85 5100000 (fifty one lakhs) 18 

(2013-14) 300 271 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 146 95 5700000 ( fifty seven lakhs ) 26 

(2014-15) 586 305 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 82 33 1980000 (Nineteen lakh eighty 

thousans) 

15 

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years 

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources  

(excluding expenditure on buildings) 

Library 55000 (fifty five thousand) 250000 (two lakhs fifty thousand) 0 (zero) 

New Equipment for Laboratories 100000 (one lakh) 63000 (sixty three thousand) 90700 (ninety thousand seven 

hundred) 

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land 

and Building) 

500000 (five lakhs) 500000 (five lakhs) 300000 (three lakhs) 

Annual Operational Expenditure 

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 37040422 (three crore seventy 

lakhs forty thousand four 

hundred twenty two) 

32452181 (three crore twenty four 

lakhs fifty two thousand one 

hundred eighty one) 

33533340 (three crore thirty five 

lakhs thirty three thousand three 

hundred forty ) 

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) 

46000 (four six thousand) 40000 (forty thousand) 32000 (thirty two thousand) 

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 280000 (Two lakhs eighty 

thousand) 

34000 (Thirty four thousand) 256000 (Two lakhs fifty six 

thousand) 

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students 

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? 

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?